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

Short Drive to Beautiful Barefoot Beach, Bonita Beach and Lovers Key State Park 

10 minutes to the Promenade and Coconut Point 

*Less than 20 miles to SW Florida International Airport 

*NO SMOKING NO PETS  

 

OPTIONAL MEMBER TRANSFER FEE $424 for club privileges including golf  

Application HOA fee $100 

Non Refundable deposit $500 

Refundable Security Deposit $500 

Exit cleaning fee $150 

 

January $4250 

February and March RENTED 

April $3500 

 

    
 

Contact Bernadette Sims 

berniesims5@sbcglobal.net. / cell 630-740-9843 

 

mailto:hegegolf2@gmail.com
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Condo for Rent- 9350 Highland Woods Blvd (Travers) 

Easy access, first floor end unit in Highland Woods Country Club. Two bedrooms, two bathrooms with a 

den. View of the eighth fairway. Conveniently located between Naples and Ft. Myers, near great 

shopping, restaurants and the SW Florida airport. New fitness center, remodeled clubhouse and renovated 

golf course. Turnkey with all linens, pool towels and utensils provided. TVs (2), cable and WIFI internet 

included. Covered parking. Easy walk to pro shop, fitness center and clubhouse. Washer and dryer, in 

addition to storage room. Sorry, no smoking or pets. 

 

Available December 2016 

December $2,500 

February ï April $4,000 

Application Fee ----------------------- $100 

Golf Membership Transfer Fee ----- $$424 (including 6% tax) 

Deposit --------------------------------- $500 

Exit Cleaning Fee --------------------- $125 

FL Sales/ Bed Tax -------------------- 11% 

 

Contact Helen Travers (781) 249-3294 
 

    
 

 

 

Condo for Rent- 9250 Highland Woods Blvd #2204 (DeFilippo) 

Well-furnished 2nd floor 2 BR, 2 BTH condo overlooking the 1st fairway. 

 

Includes: utilities, washer, dryer, linens, beach towels, beach chairs, storage lockers, elevator, 3 

flat screen TVs, WIFI. 

 

Just bring your toothbrush, clubs and bathing suit.  

Literally steps from the clubhouse and pool. Friendliest building in  

 

Highland Woods. 

Availability 

2017 January - $3,900 

2017 FEB, MAR, $4,500 

2017 APRIL $3500, 

2017 May-December $2000 month 

Membership Transfer - $400 plus tax 

Security deposit - $400 

Tourist bed tax - 11% 

 

Email for information to Tony DeFilippo my312@aol.com 
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1ST FLOOR 26961 CLARKSTON #9102 RENTAL 
  

2 BR/den with lanai overlooking lake. Fully appointed granite counter kitchen, breakfast area, 

MBR king -size bed, guest br w/twin beds, 2 full bathrooms, den w/large flat screen, desk, 

printer, monitor, living area, large flat screen hdtv, wifi, internet, washer dryer and 1 car garage. 

Enjoy Highland Woods, pools, bocce, tennis courts, golf, fitness center and clubhouse with 

transfer fee 
  

RENTAL RATES  

                    JAN- MAR 2017 $4000/MO PREFER 3 MO RENTAL 

        

                       COUNTY TAX 11% 

                       CLEANING FEE $150 

                       TRANSFER FEES $424 INCLUDES TAX 

                       HOA FEE $100 

                       SECURITY DEPOSIT $500 
 

Contact FRED @617 645 9819 OR gotofreds@aol.com  

Pictures available. 

 

 

 

VILLA FOR RENT ï 26406 Clarkson Drive 

 
Spacious Villa, newly painted and redecorated located behind the 13

th
 green. Two BR/BA and 

den with sleeper sofa. HDTV, Cable/Wi-Fi. Large lanai with hot-tub, grill and double garage. 

 

NO PETS 

NO SMOKING  

 

$4500 January, February or March | $4200 all 3 months (consistent package) 

 

Golf and country club transfer fee $425 

Security Deposit $1000 

Departure Cleaning $150 

Bed tax 11% 

 

Please contact Steve Addington 

Email: saddington1@me.com 

Phone: 515-494-1716 

 

    
 

 

 

VERANDA FOR RENT (KRAFT)  

2 bedroom 2 bath + den 1st floor Veranda. Available 2017. No membership transfer available, 

Sleeps 4, Adults only, no smoking, no pets. Unit has beautiful view of 17th green.  

Call Ed for details 314-420-5503 
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